Licensed To:

Bartlett [BART]
Number of Top Times: All
Mark Convert Rnd

Female Open

1 7.50
2% 7.60
2% 7.60
2% 7.60
5 7.70
6 8.00
7 8.10
7* 8.10
7 8.10
Female Open
1 8.40
2 8.50
3 9.00
4 9.10
5 9.40
6 9.60
Female Open
1 52.50
2 53.30
3 54.30
4 56.40
5 57.30
6* 58.10
6* 58.10
8 58.30
9 1:00.50
Female Open
1 2:14.66
2 2:18.20
3 2:18.70
4 2:20.50
5 2:22.40
6 2:29.10
7 2:31.60
8 2:33.10
9 2:34.30
10 2:35.00
11 2:44.40
Female Open
1 3:45.98
2 4:16.30
3 4:16.80
4 4:25.20
5 4:27.10
6 4:33.10
7 4:34.30
8 4:38.40
9 4:48.20
10 5:11.20

Female Open

50y Dash NB

I B N B R I

55m Dash TAN

I e

300m Dash

S I I S B S R

600m Run

I B B S B B B R

1000m Run

S I e R R R B

1 Mile Run

Southern Worcester Co. League
S.W.C.L. Indoor Track
2016-2017 as of 1-25-17

Individual Top Marks

Name Age/Yr

Lays Napoli
Rachel Connor
Geiselyn Deleo
Sofia Napierat
Abbigail Popla
Mikayla Chenev
Shannon Casey
Hailey Jameson
Andrea Godin

Juliette Griff
Lays Napoli
Rachel Connor
Kathryn Griffi
Mikayla Chenev
Andrea Godin

Juliette Griff
Lays Napoli
Sofia Napierat
Rachel Connor
Geiselyn Deleo
Edna Mbugua
Arianna Gardne
Elisabeta Cojo
Kathryn Griffi

Rachel Connor
Arianna Gardne
Mackenna Parke
Vivian Poplaws
Sophia Gardner
Amie Grenier
Mikayla Chenev
Olivia Lahens
Alexis Westmor
Edna Mbugua
Julie Dwyer

Abbigail Popla
Sophia Gardner
Vivian Poplaws
Mackenna Parke
Alexis Westmor
Sofia Napierat
Amie Grenier

Aryanah Walker
Julie Dwyer

Edna Mbugua
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SO
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SR
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01/04/2
01/18/2
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01/04/2
01/18/2
01/18/2

01/04/2
01/18/2
12/21/2
01/11/2
01/11/2
12/14/2
01/04/2
12/14/2
01/11/2

01/25/2
01/18/2
12/21/2
01/11/2
01/11/2
12/21/2
12/14/2
01/18/2
01/04/2
01/04/2
12/14/2

01/25/2
12/21/2
12/14/2
01/04/2
12/21/2
01/04/2
01/11/2
01/18/2
01/18/2
01/11/2

SWC1
SWCL
SWC1
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCl
SWCL
SWCL

SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL

SWCL
SWCL
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SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL

SWCL
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SWCL
SWCL
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SWCL
SWCL
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SWCL
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SWCL
SWCL
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SWCL
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SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
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Dual
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Dual
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Meet
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#1
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#1
#1
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#3
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#2
#4
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League Meet

Dual
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Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual

Meet
Meet
Meet
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Meet
Meet
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Meet
Meet
Meet

#5
#2
#4
#4
#2
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#5
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#3
#1

League Meet
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Meet
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#2
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#3
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Fast
East
Fast
East
East
Fast
East
Fast
East

West
West
West
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West

West
West
Fast
East
East
East
West
East
Fast

West
East
East
East
Fast
East
West
West
West
East

Fast
East
West
East
West
Fast
West
West
Fast



1 6:43.60
2 6:44.60
3 6:49.00
4 6:52.51
5 7:20.70
6 7:26.70
7 7:30.10
8 7:45.90
9 8:10.20
Female Open
1 14:31.4
2 15:04.7
3 17:40.4
Female Open
1 9.50
2 10.40
3 11.90
4 12.20
Female Open
1 11.28
2 13.50
3 19.30
Female Open
1 4-03.00
2 4-00.00
3* NH
3* NH
Female Open
1 25-07.7
2 23-01.5
3 18-09.0
4 18-07.0
5 14-04.0
Female Open
1 15-07.0
2 15-01.5
3 14-11.0
4 13-07.5
Male Open
1 6.00
2 6.10
3 6.30
4 6.50
5 6.60
6 6.70
7 6.80
Male Open
1 7.00
2 7.20
3 7.50
4 7.60
Male Open
1* 42.60
1* 42.60
3 42 .80
4 44.20
5 45.50
6 46.80
7 47.50
8 56.70

e e B B e B e e

2 Mile Run
7:15.7 F
7:32.3 F
8:50.2 F

50y Hurdles

55m Hurdles

High Jump
1.29m F
1.21lm F

F
F

Shot Put
7.81m
7.04m
5.71m
5.66m
4.36m

Shot Put
4.75m F
4.61lm F
4.54m F
4.15m F

50y Dash NB
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Mackenna Parke
Vivian Poplaws
Abbigail Popla
Sophia Gardner
Aryanah Walker
Alexis Westmor
Juliette Griff
Amie Grenier

Julie Dwyer

Vivian Poplaws
Alexis Westmor
Julie Dwyer

Edna Mbugua
Abena Bonsu
Arianna Gardne
Victoria Bonne

Edna Mbugua
Arianna Gardne
Victoria Bonne

Rachel Connor
Mikayla Chenev
Arianna Gardne
Edna Mbugua

Samantha Proul
Kathryn Griffi
Lays Napoli
Andrea Godin
Sophia Gardner

Olivia Lahens

Liliana Sigalo
Angelyna Wasil
Julie Dwyer

Zack Poitras
Josh Patterson
Nick Violette
Bradley Markew
Alex Polanco
Diego Sepulved
Wahdat Abbas-R

Zack Poitras
Josh Patterson
Nick Violette
Bradley Markew

Zack Poitras
Wahdat Abbas-R
Josh Patterson
Patryk Piwowar
Alex Polanco
Nick Violette
Bradley Markew
James Ralph
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SO
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SO
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SR
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SO

SR
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SO
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SR
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SO

SR
12
SR
SO
JR
FR
SO
SO

01/18/2
01/18/2
01/04/2
01/25/2
01/11/2
01/04/2
01/11/2
01/11/2
12/14/2

12/14/2
12/21/2
01/18/2

12/21/2
12/14/2
12/14/2
12/14/2

01/25/2
01/04/2
01/04/2

12/21/2
01/18/2
12/14/2
12/14/2

12/14/2
01/04/2
01/04/2
01/04/2
12/21/2

01/04/2
01/04/2
01/04/2
12/21/2

12/21/2
12/21/2
12/21/2
12/14/2
01/11/2
01/11/2
12/21/2

01/18/2
01/18/2
01/18/2
01/18/2

12/21/2
12/21/2
12/21/2
01/18/2
12/21/2
12/14/2
01/18/2
01/11/2

SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL

SWCL
SWC1
SWCL

SWC1
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL

SWCL
SWCL
SWCL

SWC1
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL

SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWC1

SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWC1

SWC1
SWC1
SWC1
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWC1

SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL

SWC1
SWC1
SWC1
SWCL
SWC1
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL

Dual Meet #5
Dual Meet #5
Dual Meet #3
League Meet
Dual Meet #4
Dual Meet #3
Dual Meet #4
Dual Meet #4
Dual Meet #1

Dual Meet #1
Dual Meet #2
Dual Meet #5

Dual Meet #2
Dual Meet #1
Dual Meet #1
Dual Meet #1

League Meet
Dual Meet #3
Dual Meet #3

Dual Meet #2
Dual Meet #5
Dual Meet #1
Dual Meet #1

Dual Meet #1
Dual Meet #3
Dual Meet #3
Dual Meet #3
Dual Meet #2

Dual Meet #3
Dual Meet #3
Dual Meet #3
Dual Meet #2

Dual Meet #2
Dual Meet #2
Dual Meet #2
Dual Meet #1
Dual Meet #4
Dual Meet #4
Dual Meet #2

Dual Meet #5
Dual Meet #5
Dual Meet #5
Dual Meet #5

Dual Meet #2
Dual Meet #2
Dual Meet #2
Dual Meet #5
Dual Meet #2
Dual Meet #1
Dual Meet #5
Dual Meet #4
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West
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Fast

Fast
West
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East
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Fast
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East
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West
West
West

Fast
East
East
West
East
Fast
West
Fast



9 DQ F - Donald Speight FR 12/14/2 SWCL Dual Meet #1 East
Male Open 600m Run
1 1:40.79 F - Adam Sochaki SR 01/25/2 SWCL League Meet
2 1:43.04 F - Alex Polanco JR 01/25/2 SWCL League Meet
3 1:45.90 F - Ethan Wolfram JR 12/21/2 SWC1l Dual Meet #2 East
4 1:51.90 F - Nick Rockwood JR 12/14/2 SWCL Dual Meet #1 East
5 1:57.50 F - Dominick Dunba SR 01/18/2 SWCL Dual Meet #5 West
6 1:59.50 F - Diego Sepulved JR 01/11/2 SWCL Dual Meet #4 East
7 2:04.80 F - Artur Sochaki 7 01/18/2 SWCL Dual Meet #5 West
8 2:07.50 F - James Ralph SO 01/18/2 SWCL Dual Meet #5 West
Male Open 1000m Run
1 3:13.60 F - Joe Ralph SR 01/18/2 SWCL Dual Meet #5 West
2 3:14.20 F - Sam Azzaoui JR 01/18/2 SWCL Dual Meet #5 West
3 3:16.30 F - Tyler Crowley SR 12/21/2 SWC1 Dual Meet #2 East
4 3:25.20 F - Nick Rockwood JR 01/11/2 SWCL Dual Meet #4 East
5 3:36.90 F - Alex Brayton 8 01/18/2 SWCL Dual Meet #5 West
6 3:37.20 F - Nick Violette FR 12/21/2 SWC1 Dual Meet #2 East
7 3:38.00 F - Noah Azzaoui 8 01/04/2 SWCL Dual Meet #3 West
8 4:04.30 F - James Ralph SO 12/14/2 SWCL Dual Meet #1 East
Male Open 1 Mile Run
1 5:36.00 F - Joe Ralph SR 12/14/2 SWCL Dual Meet #1 East
2 5:42.80 F - Tyler Crowley SR 01/18/2 SWCL Dual Meet #5 West
3 5:57.50 F - Noah Azzaoui 8 01/18/2 SWCL Dual Meet #5 West
4 6:00.00 F - Nick Rockwood JR 01/04/2 SWCL Dual Meet #3 West
5 6:22.10 F - Diego Sepulved JR 01/04/2 SWCL Dual Meet #3 West
6 6:32.00 F - James Ralph SO 12/21/2 SWC1 Dual Meet #2 East
7 6:54.30 F - Jeff Harnois SR 12/21/2 SWC1 Dual Meet #2 East
Male Open 2 Mile Run
1 11:37.2 5:48.6 F - Sam Azzaoui JR 01/25/2 SWCL League Meet
2 12:09.6 6:04.8 F - Dominick Dunba SR 12/14/2 SWCL Dual Meet #1 East
3 13:07.0 6:33.5 F - Noah Azzaoui 8 12/21/2 SWC1 Dual Meet #2 East
Male Open 50y Hurdles NB
1 7.30 F - Ethan Wolfram JR 01/11/2 SWCL Dual Meet #4 East
2 7.50 F - Adam Sochaki SR 12/21/2 SWC1 Dual Meet #2 East
3 8.80 F - Jeff Harnois SR 12/14/2 SWCL Dual Meet #1 East
4 9.40 F - Tyler Crowley SR 12/14/2 SWCL Dual Meet #1 East
5 10.50 F - Patryk Piwowar SO 12/21/2 SWC1 Dual Meet #2 East
Male Open 55m Hurdles TAN
1 8.69 F - Ethan Wolfram JR 01/25/2 SWCL League Meet
2 8.76 F - Adam Sochaki SR 01/25/2 SWCL League Meet
Male Open High Jump
1 5-01.00 1.54m F - Josh Patterson SR 12/21/2 SWC1 Dual Meet #2 East
2 5-00.00 1.52m F - Alex Polanco JR 12/14/2 SWCL Dual Meet #1 East
3 4-10.00 1.47m F - Tyler Crowley SR 01/18/2 SWCL Dual Meet #5 West
4 NH F - Wahdat Abbas-R 12 12/21/2 SWC1 Dual Meet #2 East
Male Open Shot Put
1 44-11.7 13.71lm F - Shawn Gatto SR 01/25/2 SWCL League Meet
2 35-06.2 10.82m F - Jeff Harnois SR 01/25/2 SWCL League Meet
3 29-03.0 8.91m F - John Bsoumai SO 12/14/2 SWCL Dual Meet #1 East
4 27-11.7 8.52m F - Igor Napoli FR 01/04/2 SWCL Dual Meet #3 West
5 26-11.0 8.20m F - Nate Williams SR 12/14/2 SWCL Dual Meet #1 East
6 26-03.2 8.00m F - Sam Azzaouil JR 01/11/2 SWCL Dual Meet #4 East
Male Open Shot Put Jj.v.
1 29-08.7 9.06m F - Igor Napoli FR 01/18/2 SWCL Dual Meet #5 West
2 14-09.2 4.50m F - Chase Lamprey 7 12/21/2 SWC1 Dual Meet #2 East
Female Open 4x200m Relay
1 2:17.40 F A Rela 01/18/20 SWCL Dual Meet #5 West
2 2:20.90 F A Rela 01/25/20 SWCL League Meet
3 2:21.30 F A Rela 12/14/20 SWCL Dual Meet #1 East

Female Open 4x400m Relay



1 5:25.97 F A Rela 01/25/20 SWCL League Meet

2 5:41.50 F A Rela 12/21/20 SWC1 Dual Meet #2 East
Female Open 4x800m Relay

1 12:26.4 F A Rela 01/25/20 SWCL League Meet
Male Open 4x200m Relay

1 1:52.00 F A Rela 01/18/20 SWCL Dual Meet #5 West

2 1:52.16 F A Rela 01/25/20 SWCL League Meet

3 1:55.50 F A Rela 12/14/20 SWCL Dual Meet #1 East

4 1:55.60 F A Rela 01/04/20 SWCL Dual Meet #3 West
Male Open 4x400m Relay

1 4:26.30 F A Rela 01/11/20 SWCL Dual Meet #4 East

2 4:31.90 F A Rela 12/21/20 SWC1 Dual Meet #2 East

Male Open 4x800m Relay
1 10:04.6 F A Rela 01/25/20 SWCL League Meet



